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FS/HAAF SOS Contact Information   
Cheryl Sowell, SOS Support Coordinator (912) 435-9761 
Sherry Page, SOS Support Coordinator (912) 435-9633 
Meghan Page, SOS Financial Counselor (912) 435-9598 
Soldier & Family Assistance Center  
1145 Niles Ave. Bldg. 4973   
Fort Stewart, GA  31314    
SOS Email:  stewartsos@conus.army.mil 
Be sure to “like” us on Facebook 
 
Organizations for all Survivors 
Department of Veterans Affairs:   www.va.gov, (800) 827-1000 
Social Security Administration:  www.ssa.gov, (800) 772-1213 
Tricare:   www.tricare.osd.mil, (800) 444-5445 
Military One Source:  www.militaryonesource.com, (800) 342-9647 (counseling available) 
My Army One Source:  www.myarmyonesource.com 
United Warrior Survivor Foundation:   http://www.frogfriends.com/, (800) 804-8973 
Tragedy Assistance Program for Survivors  (TAPS):   http://www.taps.org, (800) 959-8277 
Air Compassion for Veterans:  http://aircompassionforveterans.org/, (888) 662-6794 (provides airline tickets) 
Veteran’s Airlift:  http://www.veteransairlift.org/, (952) 582-2911 
Operation Rest & Relax:  http://operationrestandrelax.org/ (provides vacations for Families of KIA Soldiers) 
Folds of Honor:  http://www.foldsofhonor.org/, (918) 274-4700 (provides post-secondary educational scholarships) 
Beaumont Foundation:  http://www.bmtfoundation.com/bfa/index.htm, (866) 546-2667 (computers for children and 
spouses of KIA Soldiers – call and speak with Robert Craft for the application) 
Give an Hour:  www.giveanhour.org (free counseling services for Survivors) 
 
Organizations for Surviving Children 

Operation Ensuring Christmas:  http://opchristmas.org/, (321) 251-7850  

Snowball Express:  www.snowballexpress.org (annual event for kids) 

Our Military Kids:  www.ourmilitarykids.org (offers grants for children’s activities) 

Operation Kid Comfort:  http://www.asymca.org/what-we-do-3/national-programs-services/operation-kid-comfort/ 

Trevor Romain Foundation:  http://trevorromainfoundation.org/, (512) 372-8359 (provides comfort kits for children) 

 

Organizations for Surviving Spouses 

American Widow Project:  www.americanwidowproject.org, (877) 297-9436 

Society of Military Widows:   www.militarywidows.org, (800) 842-3451 

Gold Star Wives of America Inc.:  www.goldstarwives.org, (888) 751-6350 

Military Warriors Support Foundation:  www.militarywarriors.org, (210) 615-8973 (Offers 100% mortgage free homes to 

spouses of KIA Soldiers) 

 

Organizations for Surviving Parents 

American Gold Star Mothers:  www.goldstarmoms.com/, (202) 265-0991 

Bereaved Parents of the USA:   http://www.bereavedparentsusa.org/, (708) 748-7866 

Compassionate Friends:  http://www.compassionatefriends.org/home.aspx, (877) 969-0010 

Organizations for Surviving Siblings 

The Sibling Connection:  http://www.counselingstlouis.net/ (provides resources to grieving siblings) 

 

Counseling Resources 

Vet Center Services:  www.vetcenter.va.gov/Vet_Center_Services.asp, (202) 461-6530 

Military Family Life Consultant (MFLC) at Fort Stewart:  (912) 432-1033 

National Veterans Foundation:  www.nvf.org/, (888) 777-4443 

The Compassionate Friends – www.compassionatefriends.org, (877) 969-0010 
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Items for Families of Fallen Soldiers 

Quilts of Honor:  www.sew-it-seams.com, (719) 773-0332 

Freedom Quilts:  http://freedomquilts.net/about/ 

Portraits by Michael Reagan - http://www.michaelgreaganartist.com/ 

Portraits from Project Compassion:  www.heropaintings.com, (435) 835-9429 

Portraits from Military Fallen Heros Project:  www.pencil-portrait-drawing-artist.com/id175.html 

Hero Portraits:  www.heroportraits.org/, (615) 499-1292 

Presidential Memorial Certificates:  http://www.cem.va.gov/pmc.asp 

Home of the Brave Quilt Project:  http://www.homeofthebravequilts.com/  

Operation Thankful Nation:  http://operationthankfulnation.com/ 

Operation Remembrance:  http://www.operationremembrance.org/ (provides memory boxes) 
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